10

11

12

13

14

15

Clatsop/Lincoln/Tillamook/
Western Columbia (Nehalem)

Lane/Linn

Hood River/Wasco/Sherman

Wheeler/Grant/John Day R. -

Upstream

Umatilla/Morrow/Umatilla
Basin except Willow Cr Sub-Basin

Wallowa/Union

Baker

Malhuer

Harney

Jefferson/Crook/Deschutes

Lake

Jackson

Josephine

Douglas/Lane

Greg Beaman, WM
503 842-2413 x 119

Michael Mattick, WM
541 682-3620

Robert Wood, WM
541 298-4110

Eric Julsrud, WM
541 575-0119

Tony Justus, WM
541 278-5456 x 290

Shad Hattan, WM
541 963-1031

Attachment 1

Tillamook

Springfield

The Dalles

Canyon City

Pendleton

La Grande

Rick Luck, WM & Asst RM Baker City

541 523-8224

Ron Jacobs, WM
541 473-5130

June Miller, WM
541 573-2591

Jeremy Giffin, WM
541 388-6669

David Poe, WM
541 947-6038

Larry Menteer, WM
541 776-7056

Katherine Smith, WM
541 471-2886

David Williams, WM
541 440-4255

Vale

Burns

Bend

Lakeview

Medford

Grants Pass

Roseburg



16

17

18

19

20

21

Marion/Polk/Benton/Clackamas/
Yamhill/Lincoln

Klamath

Washington/Eastern Columbia

Curry/Coos

Multnomah/Clackamas R & Sandy
R Drainages in Clackamas Co.

Lower John Day R 183.5 to
Columbia R/Gilliam/Morrow/
Sherman

Mike McCord, WM
503 986-0889

Vern Church, WM
541 883-4182 x 223

Darrell Hedin, WM
503 846-7780

Mitch Lewis, WM
541 396-3121 x 254

Sabrina White, WM
503 722-1410

Joel Clark, WM
541 384-4207

Salem

Klamath Falls

Hillshoro

Coquille

Oregon City

Condon
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